
氏名 学校名 学年 段位 氏名 学校名 学年 段位　　第３試合場

15

40

16

31

二

35

36

11

23

京都明徳 3

立命館 3

中村　彩音

47

39

10

22
二

京都女子 3 二

京都橘 2 二

30

二

福知山成美 3 二

乙訓 3 二

鬼形　舞

女子個人　第１ゾーン

久御山 3 三

北嵯峨 2 二

峰山 1

二

城南菱創 3 二

大谷 2 二

初

花園 2 二

堀川 3 二

桂 2 二

三

鴨沂 3 二

京都成章 3 三

北稜 1 二

3 三

立命館宇治 3 三

嵯峨野 3

日吉ヶ丘 3

桃山 2

山城 2

西城陽 3

12

43

44

28

45

17

13

14

鳥羽

木津 1 二

初

洛南

二

2 1級

桃山 2 二

山城

3 二

染田　晃

西　郁実

稲荷　苺香

中井　貴美子

小谷　優恵

大牧　美緒

陳　度

西小路　すずな

宮川　葵

木村　結衣

𠮷田　茉央

同志社国際 3 初

京都精華学園

3 二

京都明徳

3 三

同志社 3 二

日吉ヶ丘

木成　遥美

田口　はるか

鈴鹿　柚里

尾川　咲空

岡　絢音

山口　寿里亜

狩川　紗那

32

栫井　凛音 大嶋　菜未

定仲　桜

権安　日花

柿木　志暖

饗庭　美音

三

坂井　七緒

西田　美葵 谷村　柚奈

安田　葉月

村田　望咲 北嵯峨 3 二

米倉　和香奈 明石　和

西城陽 2 三西田　琴美

8

亀岡

9

東稜 2 初

西京 3 二

南陽 2 二

2 二

久御山

紅谷　優羽

7

3

京都先端科学大附属 2

白谷　小春

佐藤　七夕

大森　萌葉

市川　乃愛

井内　彩葉

吉岡　詩織　

奥田 優貴乃

熊谷　詩歩
20

3 二

花園 3 三

洛北 3 初

18 26

3325

29

34 38

4137

21

46

24

19

42

27


